1
48 NORGREN EXPRESS
PDF CAD
E
S K
A
P
L + #*

Buffer pad for noise reduction
Technical data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated or non-lubricated
Operating pressure:
1 to 10 bar
Operating temperature:
–10°C to +80 °C
Consult our Technical Service for use below +2°C
AccessoriesModels
If you can’t see the option you require…
…call the Express hotline now!
Plain	 Ball	 Dia.	 Stroke 	 Port	 Guide
Bearings	 Bearings	 Ø		  size	 rod
Model	 Model				    Ø (x2)
M/61032/M/25		  32	 25	 G1/8	 20
M/61032/M/50		  32	 50	 G1/8	 20
M/61032/M/75		  32	 75	 G1/8	 20
M/61032/M/100		  32	 100	 G1/8	 20
M/61040/M/25		  40	 25	 G1/8	 20
M/61040/M/50		  40	 50	 G1/8	 20
M/61040/M/75		  40	 75	 G1/8	 20
M/61040/M/100		  40	 100	 G1/8	 20
M/61050/M/25		  50	 25	 G1/4	 25
M/61050/M/50		  50	 50	 G1/4	 25
M/61050/M/75		  50	 75	 G1/4	 25
M/61050/M/100		  50	 100	 G1/4	 25
M/61063/M/25		  63	 25	 G1/4	 25
M/61063/M/50		  63	 50	 G1/4	 25
M/61063/M/75		  63	 75	 G1/4	 25
M/61063/M/100		  63	 100	 G1/4	 25
M/61080/M/25		  80	 25	 G1/4	 30
M/61080/M/50		  80	 50	 G1/4	 30
M/61080/M/75		  80	 75	 G1/4	 30
M/61080/M/100		  80	 100	 G1/4	 30
		M/61032/MR/25	 32	 25	 G1/8	 16
		M/61032/MR/50	 32	 50	 G1/8	 16
		M/61040/MR/25	 40	 25	 G1/8	 16
		M/61040/MR/50	 40	 50	 G1/8	 16
		M/61050/MR/25	 50	 25	 G1/4	 20
		M/61050/MR/50	 50	 50	 G1/4	 20
Reed switch 	 Banjo 	 Straight	 Elbow	 Service
with integral	 flow	 fitting	 Fitting	 kit
5 m cable	 control
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510618	 C02250618	 C02470618	 QM/61032/00